MECO14072019
RETROFIT REPLACEMENT
BLADES
AIRMATIC
284 Three Tun Rd. Malvern, PA 19355
215.333.5600
airmatic.com

Volume
Increase
53%
ASG-SK4-XXA 3.25 in3Skalper  PreCleaner Blade
Retrofit Blade for SkalperMartin  PreCleaner 36471-XXXXXX 6.53 in3
 Belt
Width
in.
 Blade
Width
in.
ASGCO Skalper
Blade P/N
Martin Retrofit
Blade P/N
18 12 ASG-SK4-12A-1 36471-181112
24 18 ASG-SK4-18A-1 36471-241118
30 24 ASG-SK4-24A-1 36471-301124
36 30 ASG-SK4-30A-1 36471-361130
42 36 ASG-SK4-36A-1 36471-421136
48 42 ASG-SK4-42A-1 36471-481142
54 48 ASG-SK4-48A-1 36471-541148
60 54 ASG-SK4-54A-1 36471-601154
66 60 ASG-SK4-60A-1 36471-661160
72 66 ASG-SK4-66A-1 36471-721166
78 72 ASG-SK4-72A-1 36471-781172
84 78 ASG-SK4-78A-1 36471-841178
90 84 ASG-SK4-84A-1 36471-901184
96 90 ASG-SK4-90A-1 36471-961190
ASGCO and Skalper are registered trademarks of ASGCO Mfg,Inc., Allentown,PA.
5
AIRMATIC
airmatic.com   |   215.333.5600   |   infocenter@airmatic.com

6.92
.56
1.50
ARGONICS™ ERASER PRIMARY CLEANER
Martin  Retrofit Blade
for Eraser™ Primary
Cleaner P/N
Belt
Width
in.
Blade
Width
in.
 Argonics™ Raptor™
Blade P/N
18 12 CP-RE-12-G83 35794-12
24 18 CP-RE-18-G83 35794-18
30 24 CP-RE-24-G83 35794-24
36 30 CP-RE-30-G83 35794-30
42 36 CP-RE-36-G83 35794-36
48 42 CP-RE-42-G83 35794-42
54 48 CP-RE-48-G83 35794-48
60 54 CP-RE-54-G83 35794-54
66 60 CP-RE-60-G83 35794-60
72 66 CP-RE-66-G83 35794-66
78 72 CP-RE-72-G83 35794-72
84 78 CP-RE-78-G83 35794-78
90 84 CP-RE-84-G83 35794-84
96 90 CP-RE-90-G83 35794-90
Description Blade P/N  Volume
per inch
 Volume
Increase

1.50
6.927.44
.56
1.50 1.50
BENETECH BEP1 PRIMARY CLEANER
Belt
Width
in.
Blade
Width
in.
BENETECH®
AdvantEdge™
Blade P/N
Martin  Retrofit
18 16 BAPR1-018-1U1 39426-181116OR
24 22 BAPR1-024-1U1 39426-241122OR
30 28 BAPR1-030-1U1 39426-301128OR
36 34 BAPR1-036-1U1 39426-361134OR
42 40 BAPR1-042-1U1 39426-421140OR
48 46 BAPR1-048-1U1 39426-481146OR
54 52 BAPR1-054-1U1 39426-541152OR
60 58 BAPR1-060-1U1 39426-601158OR
66 64 BAPR1-066-1U1 39426-661164OR
72 70 BAPR1-072-1U1 39426-721170OR
Usable Blade
Description Blade P/N
Volume per inch
Usable Blade